TDK RF Products for Wireless LAN 02/01/05
for 2.4GHz
Multilayer Band Pass Filter
Start Freq. Stop Freq. Ins. Loss Size Part No.
MHz MHz dB (MAX) MHz dB MHz dB MHz dB mm (typ.)
2400 2500 1.2 915 35 1785 35 4800 30 2.5x2.0x1.0 DEA252400BT-2027A1
2300 2500 1.4 915 35 1910 35 4800 30 2.5x2.0x1.0 DEA252450BT-2030A1
2400 2500 1.5 915 35 2100 20 4800 23 2.5x2.0x1.0 DEA252450BT-2031A1
2400 2500 2.1 915 45 2170 20 4800 30 2.5x2.0x1.0 DEA252450BT-2024C1
2400 2500 3.0 1990 24 2170 14 4800 25 2.5x2.0x1.3 DEA252450BT-2037C1
2400 2500 1.5 1300 22 3600 30 4800 38 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA202450BT-1213B1
2400 2500 2.3 1250 30 2100 10 4800 25 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA202450BT-1195A1
2400 2500 3.0 1250 30 1900 20 4800 25 2.0x1.2x1.0 DEA162450BT-1210A1
Block Band Pass Filter
Start Freq. Stop Freq. Ins. Loss Size Part No.
MHz MHz dB (MAX) MHz dB MHz dB MHz dB mm (typ.)
2400 2500 1.0 960 45 2170 20 3200 20 3.6x3.0x1.6 CF61A5901